CLAY COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOLS
CHANGE ORDER NO. _ 1

CCSB PROJECT NAME: _Qakleaf Village Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-1-05/06

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
May 18, 2006, 2006 .
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: §__22,688,707.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ _22.688,707.00 _

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Direct Purchase of construction materials by _
.[.y i ? ftached) [ 001042 of the project

Additional Time needed for this Change Orderis Zero(0)  calendar days.

For these changes: D Add to E(] Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the

conditions of the Contract the sum of: Eour million, nine hundred twenty-six thousand
two hundred five dollars and 12/100. :

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 22,688,707.00

ADDITION TO CONTRACT: 0.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $ __ 4,926,20512
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ _17,762,501.88

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: ‘%WM %%} Date: 7 R¢ - ‘97
/Gchitect / c/

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation
for the work identified in this Chan der.

ge
ACCEPTED: Signatu% Date: %/&547007

“Contractor
Signature: “’:E}Vl AL A fﬂm Date: 1-26~-07
SDCC @)oject Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman

CCSB Form CO, 10/2004



21's0z2'926'v$

00'262'6L1$
00°048'7v$
00°9£€'601$
00°0859.5%
88'8ZL'V1$
00'029'82$
19°29e'9pES
00'¥82'29%
00°00t05$
£TY6V'6ETS
00°0S9'9L1$
11°6£9'96%
16'66€'201L$
9p'g9e'/zes
¥9'669°'1E1$
£5°07€'C1S
12°69€°'95v$
61°0€0°80€$
0L'6¥5'9v.L$
0zTLLL'Tees
00°0e5'v11L$
$9'262'75%
SLLLL'Trs
00°050'0e5$
88'6v5'6v$

NOLLONa3d
violL

“UORBLLLIOU] jEUORIPPE 0} Japio aseyoind Juswipedsq Aoed 885 "00°0SF'80G$ UO poseq si sBunes xe) 19915 ASIUM OF E0E210.# 9pJo 8sBldind

00°0SZ'1 %

00'06$
00°05$
00°05%
00°05%
00°0s$
00°06%
00°05%
00°05%
00°05$
00'06$
00°05$
00'0s$
00°05%
00°06$
00°08$
00°05%
00°05%
00°05%
00°05%
00°05$
00°05$
00°05%
00°05%
00'05%
00°05%

(%1 SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS

Xvi

16'6¥9'0/2$

80'¥.1°01%
00°025°'c$
00°981°'0%
00°205'0€$
88°0£8%
00029't$
88°209'61$
00'7e8'e$
00°098°'¢$
£0°22e'€l$
0000904
16'202'e$
6£'¢6.'6%
ov'/es'sls
vo'iey'Ls
£0°969%
11'628°6¢$
L RAN AR
0L952'cr$
0z2209C1%
00°08%'9%
$9'860°c$
81'81¥'C$
00°000°0€$
88'108'C$

XV.1

§1'60€'8Y9'V$ "W10L
26°295'691L% S19A00) Aemdj|e A UBDLBLY
00°000'2¥$ seneoedg Buipling [2injos)iyoly
00°001'€0L$ sIapjing uLqoy
00°€66°'675% ‘00 12918 ASIUM
00'8v8'ci$ Auedwon g UCSIBN
00000°'2¢$ pleogyieys epuoj4
A AN T4 Addng eowag pood wenjeg
00°006'c9$ AuedLion moleg woj
00°00S'2¥% oy} ‘Auedwion) SIBAN "N
0zLl1'zecs [euonewsiu] Aenpon
00°000'0L1% sosudisiuzg uosnblad
08'28¢e'€s$ weysAg Jiy syoolg
86°055°'06% Auedwon BuussuiBuz Rsnooy
00°16.'80€% o771 ‘U ody
00¥6L'v2LS Bunebnuos Buljesym
0S'009°LL$ dion sieujse ajbue |
oL'o8r'0er$ SUBAT P JUByDIB|N
ge2v5'062$ oy} ‘Alddng Jejsewpeo]
00°s¥2'v0.$ "ou] “°09) OUo8|y Jeghein
poozi'oles ouj ‘yeqez
00°000'801$ ‘ouf 114 leus) jo Aiddng g3 v
00¥¥9°'15% syomisie p Alddng gH
16°20e'0v$ sspomiaie i Alddng QH
00°000'005$ seuIsnpuj Yooy epuol4
00°869°01$ 1SED9.1d plepuelg
INNONY HOUNIA
JOIOANI
90/S0-1-0

AHVININTTE 3OVTTIA AVITIVO
ONISYHOUNd LO3¥Ia

€160008
2150008
1E€Z10L
€0€2104
042210L
69¢¢10L
89¢Cl0L
1922104
992210.
G9¢cloL
922104
€92210L
29¢elol
1922104
980Z104
§80210L
80210
£80¢10.
G104
0vG1L10L
6vELL0L
8veLL0L
1¥E1104
060104
2820104

#0d

€0008 200¢2/4/L
20008 1002/L/L
200z/02/9
£vE0. 200z2/02/9
60€0. £00z2/02/9
80€0. 2002/02/9
J0E0L 200¢2/02/9
90€04 2002/0z/9
S0€0L £002/02/9
$0€0. £00¢2/02/9
£€0€02 2002/02/9
20g0L 2002¢/0¢/9
10€0L £00¢/02/9
00€0L £002/02/9
05204 1002/1€/9
6¥c0. 00Z/ie/s
8v20. 00zZ/ie/s
FALAVIA 100Z/1e/5
S120L Loozg/L/s
yicoL 100z2/L/s
16104 Zooz/Lery
96104 L00z2/Lely
S6104 200¢/Lely
/8104 loozg/eely
¥8L0.L L00z/eZly
# O3y aLlva

9881-96€ ($06) HLIINS MIHANY
2022¢ 14 ‘FTUANOSHOVP

012 3LNS ‘SARA TVILNIANYdd 0991

*ONI ONIATING VSN YISNWMS




